Bike & Run Assos & Clubs

Rang

Nom Equipe
1 COMBI T2

2 FAMILLE BOURDIC ARPOULET

3 POUR TOUS 17
4 ELB

5 FAMILLE BOSCO LASSERRE

6 FAMILLE LABAT
7 SAMBA
8 POUR TOUS 14
9 FAMILLE BOSCO
10 POUR TOUS 6
11 USMA
12 SAS ROSPARS
13 POUR TOUS 23
14 USMA 1
15 POMPIERS DURAS
16 POUR TOUS 20
17 POUR TOUS 1
18 POUR TOUS 2
19 POMPIERS DURAS
20 ELIZIA
21 POMPIERS DURAS
22 USMA 3
23 POUR TOUS 18
24 POUR TOUS 12
25 ASPTT CCM
26 POUR TOUS 3
27 POMPIERS DURAS
28 POUR TOUS 8
29 POUR TOUS 4

Equipage

Borderie / Hégo
Bourdic 6./Arpoulet B
Frayret A / Laillette R
Scaffini / Castagnet
Bosco L/Lasserre G.

Labat Samuel/Labat Michaél

Pampalone/El Ktaibi
Beyran / Dubourg

Bosco Thierry/Bosco Thomas

Jouve/Guéry

Grau / Bordessoules
Chancelier / Rospars
Gauvin.N / BRIAN.S
Le Bec/Brunet
Amadio / Audoin
Riviere / Riviere
Silvestrin/Lopez
Barzanti/Dubourg
Clerc / Leroy

Vervein / Ramos
Restier P. / Restier M.
Brocas 6./Garcia F.
Jerome/ Zanette
Valay / Suarez
Cillierres / Hocquelet
Lechevrel/Lefur
Gamba P. / LAFOND V.
Castagnet/Ferrero
Harostéguy/Ruiz

7 avril 2013 6km
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Numéro Cat.

802 Hom
888 Hom
980 Hom
912 Hom
891 Hom
894 Hom
902 Hom
901 Mix
890 Hom
880 Hom
867 Hom
914 Hom
990 Hom
892 Hom
982 Hom
986 Hom
878 Hom
874 Hom
979 Hom
862 Fem
981 Mix
897 Fem
983 Mix
899 Hom
865 Hom
875 Mix
978 Hom
882 Hom
877 Hom

Temps

00:24:47
00:24:56
00:25:28
00:25:39
00:25:48
00:26:00
00:26:12
00:26:34
00:26:45
00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:38
00:27:44
00:28:00
00:28:29
00:28:43
00:28:54
00:29:29
00:29:53
00:30:02
00:30:24
00:30:28
00:30:32
00:30:35
00:31:05
00:31:08

00:31:21
00:31:29
00:31:30
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30 POMME MANDARINE
31 TEAM PIZZA

32 RUNNING BOYS

33 JOURDA TEAM

34 POUR TOUS 13

35 MAURIG

36 SOUTHOU

37 POUR TOUS 16

38 CHOUCHOU POULETTE
39 HOME D'ACCUEIL
40 POUR TOUS 19

41 FRANKLIN

42 BASKET GONTAUD

43 LES BENJAMINS DE JEAN MOULIN

44 USMA 2

45 HOME D'ACCEUVIL 2
46 FAMILLE BARDIN 2
47 LES BOULETS

48 POUR TOUS 7

49 VEPAT

50 PELAGAT

51 LES CHARLENES

52 FAMILLE POITRINEAU LE PATH
53 POUR TOUS 15

54 POUR TOUS 10

55 AMPLIFON 2

56 DB RACING

57 AMPLIFON 3

58 AMPLIFON 1

59 POUR TOUS 21

60 FAMILLE BARDIN1
61 ALTERNE

62 POUR TOUS 9

Cardouat C./Henriot M.
Soarez/ Lagardeére
De La Cruz L ./ Ortolan P.

Jourdannaud S. / Jourdannaud Y.

Andres / Andres
Cachan P / Cachan L
Thoumazeau / Joucla
Borderie / Gothier
Simon / Le Mermer
Vallecillos M./ Vallecillos M.
Fernandez F. / Rouveyrol D.
Gaillard / Cousin
Gibarroux/Andrieux
Hernandez C / Paris A
Rousseau/Lassus
Viemon / Garros

Bardin T./Bardin F.
Panno R / De La Cruz R
Lebeau/Bodin
Gibarroux / Andrieux
Lafitte N./ Lafitte M.
Nusse/Mornet
Poitrineau D./Le Paih D.
Bazin A / Bouquin C
Belacel/Dupeyron
Fabre M./Fabre T.
Teyssandier/Bergé
Fabre M./Fabre M
Beuvery S/Beuvery V
Fourcon / Zanoletti
Bardin M-O./Bardin M
Louis M / Louis M
Nusse C./Valay A.
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887 Fem
864 Hom
976 Hom
801 Hom
900 Fem
987 Hom
911 Hom
977 Mix
910 Mix
915 Mix
984 Fem
908 Mix
870 Fem
919 Fem
893 Fem
916 Hom
885 Hom
918 Hom
881 Fem
913 Mix
866 Mix
876 Fem
895 Fem
917 Fem
884 Mix
872 Hom
889 Mix
873 Hom
871 Mix
988 Fem
886 Fem
985 Fem
883 Fem

00:32:04
00:32:13
00:33:05
00:33:09
00:33:29
00:33:32
00:33:35
00:34:06
00:34:17
00:34:25
00:34:35
00:35:03
00:35:07
00:35:31
00:35:37
00:35:52
00:37:24
00:37:36
00:38:08
00:38:55
00:39:38
00:40:50
00:41:36
00:42:06
00:43:02
00:43:18
00:43:32
00:43:34
00:44:18
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:44:59
00:46:19
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63 POUR TOUS 11
64 ROTARY CLUB
65 POUR TOUS 5
66 POUR TOUS 22
O FAMILLE LE PAIH PROITRINEAU

Suarez / Valay

Dumoulin / Guglielmi

Malaury/Bernéde

De Faria Médeiros I./ De Faria Médeiros.M
Le Paih J./Poitrineau V.

=TT

898 Fem
909 Fem
879 Fem
989 Mix
896 Mix

00:46:53
00:48:24
00:48:40
00:49:26
00:00:00

17
18
19
14



